
School Code: 71223 

3 

4. 

5. 

7 

8. 

No Change in any entry in this certificate shall be made except by the authority issuing it and any infringement of this 
equrement is liable to involve the imposition of penalty such as that of rustication ) 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 
19. 

20. 

21. 
22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 
27. 

28. 
29. 

Admission Number 
Name of the Student 

Mother's Name 

Father's Name'Guardian's Name 

Last School Attended 
Gender 

Date of Birth (In Christian Era) Figure 
In words 

Nationality 
Religion 

KESHARI DEVI KANORIA VIDYA MANDIR 

Place of Birth 

Gen./Schedule Caste/Tribe Caste/OBC 

Clo Grasim Industries Limited. PO. - Renukoot- 231 217 
Affiliated to CBSE. A. No.-2130059, gil-rnq.school@ adityab1rla.com 

UDISE No. : 09700801010 

Date of Admission in School & Class 

Whether qualified 

SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE 

Class in which student last studied 

Subjects Studied 

Promoted to class 

Schoo/Board Last Examination Result 

Month up to which Student Paid Fees 
Any Fees availed of/ Concession 

Total Numbers of Working Days 
Total Numbers of Present Days 
Whether in NCC/Scout 

Games Played/ Other Activity 
General Conduct 
Date on which student's name was 
struck off the school 

PEN No. 

Date of Issue of Certificate 

Address 

Reason for Leaving the School 

Any Other Remarks 

Seal of the School 

: 

Signatu aiteacher 

: 

: SHRIKANT YADAV 

TC No.: 1082 

: 

: 

: 

7003 

: Indian 

: 

SANGITA DEVI 
AMARENDRA KUMAR YADAV 

: 

13/09/2008 

: 07/05/2023 

: 

Thirteenth September Two Thousand Eight 

Male 

: 

Hinduism 

OBC 

RENUKLOOT 

: Eng., Acct., B.St., Economics, Typo & Com. App.. P. Edu. 
PASSED AISSCE 2024-25 

CLASS XII COM. 

Yes Qualified 

: 154 

HIGHER CLASS 
31/03/2025 

NA 

116 

: Good 

No 

YES 

14/05/2025 

14/05/2025 

: For Admission in Higher Classes 
2282557 1 798 

TC Date: 

XI 

: KHADPATHAR MURDHA WA, RENUKOOT 
NA 

CERTIFIED THAT THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SCHOOL REGISTER 

Cheeked By (Name & Desiguativn) 

14/05/2025 

Guikant 

Genleuy Sguature of Principa 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

