



KESHARI DEVI KANORIA VIDYA MANDIR

C/o Grasim Industries Limited, P.O. – Renukoot – 231 217
Affiliated to CBSE, A. No.-2130059, gil-rnq.school@adityabirla.com
UDISE No. : 09700801010

SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE

School Code: 71223

TC No.: 1082

TC Date: 14/05/2025

No Change in any entry in this certificate shall be made except by the authority issuing it and any infringement of this requirement is liable to involve the imposition of penalty such as that of rustication.)

Admission Number	: 7003
1. Name of the Student	: SHRIKANT YADAV
2. Mother's Name	: SANGITA DEVI
3. Father's Name/Guardian's Name	: AMARENDRA KUMAR YADAV
4. Date of Birth (In Christian Era) Figure	: 13/09/2008
In words	: Thirteenth September Two Thousand Eight
5. Last School Attended	:
6. Gender	: Male
7. Nationality	: Indian
8. Religion	: Hinduism
9. Gen./Schedule Caste/Tribe Caste/OBC	: OBC
10. Place of Birth	: RENUKLOOT
11. Date of Admission in School & Class	: 07/05/2023 XI
12. Class in which student last studied	: CLASS XII COM.
13. Subjects Studied	: Eng., Acct., B.St., Economics, Typo & Com. App., P Edu.
14. School/Board Last Examination Result	: PASSED AISSCE 2024-25
15. Whether qualified	: Yes Qualified
16. Promoted to class	: HIGHER CLASS
17. Month up to which Student Paid Fees	: 31/03/2025
18. Any Fees availed of/ Concession	: NA
19. Total Numbers of Working Days	: 154
20. Total Numbers of Present Days	: 116
21. Whether in NCC/Scout	: No
22. Games Played/ Other Activity	: YES
23. General Conduct	: Good
24. Date on which student's name was struck off the school	: 14/05/2025
25. Date of Issue of Certificate	: 14/05/2025
26. Reason for Leaving the School	: For Admission in Higher Classes
27. PEN No.	: 22825571798
28. Address	: KHADPATHAR MURDHAWA, RENUKOOT
29. Any Other Remarks	: NA

CERTIFIED THAT THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SCHOOL REGISTER

Seal of the School

Signature of Class Teacher

Checked By (Name & Designation)

Signature of Principal

Shrikant

Principal